Northwood Girls’ Hockey Program

2015-2016
Blue Team Schedule

DATE TIME OPPONENT LOCATION

October
16 TBA Lake Placid 19U Lake Placid, NY or Saranac Lake, NY
17 TBA NAHA Stowe, VT
17 TBA St Laurent CEGEP Stowe, VT
18 TBA NAHA Stowe, VT
23 Fall Foliage Classic Burlington, VT
24 Fall Foliage Classic Burlington, VT
25 Fall Foliage Classic Burlington, VT
30 OFF WEEKEND OFF WEEKEND
31 OFF WEEKEND OFF WEEKEND

November
1 OFF WEEKEND OFF WEEKEND
6 Fire on Ice Tournament Rochester, NY
7 Fire on Ice Tournament Rochester, NY
8 Fire on Ice Tournament Rochester, NY
13 12:15PM vs. RNS Stanstead, QC
14 9:00 AM at Rice Stanstead, QC
14 4:00 PM at Stanstead Stanstead, QC
15 9:30 AM vs. KES Stanstead, QC
Thanksgiving Break: November 20 - 30
December
4 McMaster Division Weekend Burlington, VT
5 McMaster Division Weekend Burlington, VT
6 McMaster Division Weekend Burlington, VT
12 7:00 PM Lawrenceville Union College
13 11:00 AM Lawrenceville Union College
Holiday Break: December 17 - January 3

17 E.G. Watkins Tournament Cushing Academy
18 E.G. Watkins Tournament Cushing Academy

19 E.G. Watkins Tournament Cushing Academy



DATE
January
8
9
10

15
16
17

22
23
24

29
30
31

February
6
7

19
20
21

26
27
28

March

11
12
13

Northwood Girls’ Hockey Program
2015-2016
Blue Team Schedule

TIME OPPONENT

Reading Period
Reading Period
Reading Period

Northwood Invitational
Northwood Invitational
Northwood Invitational

Full League Weekend
Full League Weekend
Full League Weekend

Full League Weekend
Full League Weekend
Full League Weekend

TBA The Hill School
TBA The Hill School
Winter Break: February 12 - 21

NAPHA CHAMPIONSHIPS
NAPHA CHAMPIONSHIPS
NAPHA CHAMPIONSHIPS

NAHA Tournament
NAHA Tournament
NAHA Tournament

Hockey Training Institute
Hockey Training Institute

Stanstead Tournament
Stanstead Tournament
Stanstead Tournament

LOCATION

Reading Period
Reading Period
Reading Period

Lake Placid, NY
Lake Placid, NY
Lake Placid, NY

Cicero, NY
Cicero, NY
Cicero, NY

Norwich, VT
Norwich, VT
Norwich, VT

Saranac Lake, NY
Saranac Lake, NY

Buffalo, NY
Buffalo, NY
Buffalo, NY

Stowe, VT
Stowe, VT
Stowe, VT

Lake Placid, NY
Lake Placid, NY

Stanstead, QC
Stanstead, QC
Stanstead, QC



