

Northwood Girls' Hockey Program 2015-2016 Blue Team Schedule

DATE	TIME	<u>OPPONENT</u>	LOCATION		
October					
16	TBA	Lake Placid 19U	Lake Placid, NY or Saranac Lake, NY		
17	TBA	NAHA	Stowe, VT		
17	TBA	St Laurent CEGEP	Stowe, VT		
18	TBA	NAHA	Stowe, VT		
23		Fall Foliage Classic	Burlington, VT		
24		Fall Foliage Classic	Burlington, VT		
25		Fall Foliage Classic	Burlington, VT		
30		OFF WEEKEND	OFF WEEKEND		
31		OFF WEEKEND	OFF WEEKEND		
November					
1		OFF WEEKEND	OFF WEEKEND		
6		Fire on Ice Tournament	Rochester, NY		
7		Fire on Ice Tournament	Rochester, NY		
8		Fire on Ice Tournament	Rochester, NY		
13	12:15 PM	vs. RNS	Stanstead, QC		
14	9:00 AM	at Rice	Stanstead, QC		
14	4:00 PM	at Stanstead	Stanstead, QC		
15	9:30 AM	vs. KES	Stanstead, QC		
	Thanksgiving Break: November 20 - 30				

December

4	McMaster Division Weekend		Burlington, VT
5	McMaster Division Weekend		Burlington, VT
6	McMa	ster Division Weekend	Burlington, VT
12	7:00 PM	Lawrenceville	Union College
13	11:00 AM	Lawrenceville	Union College
		Holiday Break: Dec	ember 17 - January 3
17	E.G. Watkins Tournament		Cushing Academy
18	E.G. Watkins Tournament		Cushing Academy
19	E.G.	Watkins Tournament	Cushing Academy



Northwood Girls' Hockey Program 2015-2016 Blue Team Schedule

		Blue Team Schedule	
DATE	TIME	<u>OPPONENT</u>	LOCATION
January			
8		Reading Period	Reading Period
9		Reading Period	Reading Period
10		Reading Period	Reading Period
15		Northwood Invitational	Lake Placid, NY
16		Northwood Invitational	Lake Placid, NY
17		Northwood Invitational	Lake Placid, NY
22		Full League Weekend	Cicero, NY
23		Full League Weekend	Cicero, NY
24		Full League Weekend	Cicero, NY
29		Full League Weekend	Norwich, VT
30		Full League Weekend	Norwich, VT
31		Full League Weekend	Norwich, VT
February			
February 6	TBA	The Hill School	Saranac Lake, NY
-	TBA TBA	The Hill School The Hill School	Saranac Lake, NY Saranac Lake, NY
6			Saranac Lake, NY
6		The Hill School	Saranac Lake, NY
6 7		The Hill School Winter Break: February	Saranac Lake, NY 9 12 - 21
6 7 19		The Hill School Winter Break: February NAPHA CHAMPIONSHIPS	Saranac Lake, NY 9 12 - 21 Buffalo, NY
6 7 19 20 21		The Hill School Winter Break: February NAPHA CHAMPIONSHIPS NAPHA CHAMPIONSHIPS NAPHA CHAMPIONSHIPS	Saranac Lake, NY 9 12 - 21 Buffalo, NY Buffalo, NY Buffalo, NY
6 7 19 20		The Hill School Winter Break: February NAPHA CHAMPIONSHIPS NAPHA CHAMPIONSHIPS	Saranac Lake, NY 9 12 - 21 Buffalo, NY Buffalo, NY Buffalo, NY Stowe, VT
6 7 19 20 21 26		The Hill School Winter Break: February NAPHA CHAMPIONSHIPS NAPHA CHAMPIONSHIPS NAPHA CHAMPIONSHIPS NAHA Tournament	Saranac Lake, NY 9 12 - 21 Buffalo, NY Buffalo, NY Buffalo, NY
6 7 19 20 21 26 27 28		The Hill School Winter Break: February NAPHA CHAMPIONSHIPS NAPHA CHAMPIONSHIPS NAPHA CHAMPIONSHIPS NAHA Tournament NAHA Tournament	Saranac Lake, NY 9 12 - 21 Buffalo, NY Buffalo, NY Buffalo, NY Stowe, VT Stowe, VT
6 7 19 20 21 26 27 28 March		The Hill School Winter Break: February NAPHA CHAMPIONSHIPS NAPHA CHAMPIONSHIPS NAPHA CHAMPIONSHIPS NAHA Tournament NAHA Tournament NAHA Tournament	Saranac Lake, NY 9 12 - 21 Buffalo, NY Buffalo, NY Buffalo, NY Stowe, VT Stowe, VT Stowe, VT
6 7 19 20 21 26 27 28		The Hill School Winter Break: February NAPHA CHAMPIONSHIPS NAPHA CHAMPIONSHIPS NAPHA CHAMPIONSHIPS NAHA Tournament NAHA Tournament NAHA Tournament	Saranac Lake, NY 9 12 - 21 Buffalo, NY Buffalo, NY Buffalo, NY Stowe, VT Stowe, VT
6 7 19 20 21 26 27 28 March 5		The Hill School Winter Break: February NAPHA CHAMPIONSHIPS NAPHA CHAMPIONSHIPS NAPHA CHAMPIONSHIPS NAHA Tournament NAHA Tournament NAHA Tournament	Saranac Lake, NY 9 12 - 21 Buffalo, NY Buffalo, NY Buffalo, NY Stowe, VT Stowe, VT Stowe, VT Stowe, VT
6 7 19 20 21 26 27 28 March 5		The Hill School Winter Break: February NAPHA CHAMPIONSHIPS NAPHA CHAMPIONSHIPS NAPHA CHAMPIONSHIPS NAHA Tournament NAHA Tournament NAHA Tournament	Saranac Lake, NY 9 12 - 21 Buffalo, NY Buffalo, NY Buffalo, NY Stowe, VT Stowe, VT Stowe, VT Stowe, VT
6 7 19 20 21 26 27 28 March 5 6		The Hill School Winter Break: February NAPHA CHAMPIONSHIPS NAPHA CHAMPIONSHIPS NAPHA CHAMPIONSHIPS NAHA Tournament NAHA Tournament NAHA Tournament NAHA Tournament	Saranac Lake, NY 9 12 - 21 Buffalo, NY Buffalo, NY Buffalo, NY Stowe, VT Stowe, VT Stowe, VT Stowe, VT Lake Placid, NY Lake Placid, NY